
BALDWIN SCHOOL

SCHEDULE OF MILESTONE DELIVERABLES - Working Document 9/20/18

Meetings FEASIBILITY STUDY SCHEMATIC DESIGN
Community Forum 10/17 11/1 11/20 11/27

Abuttors

Town Meeting 11/13

Advisory 9/20 10/2 10/18 11/1 11/15

Transportation 9/17 10/15 11/19

Park & Recreation 9/11 10/2 10/9 11/6

Select Board 9/13 9/20 9/27 10/2 10/9 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/13 11/20 11/27 12/4

School Committee 9/20 10/4 10/25 11/8 11/29

Planning Board 9/27 10/4 10/10

Building Commission 9/13

Preservation 9/19 9/25

Conservation 9/18 10/2 10/16 11/6 11/20

RISE

School Building Committee 9/27 10/11 10/25 11/8 11/29 12/13 1/3 1/17 1/31 2/14 2/28 3/14 3/28 4/11 4/25 5/9

Working Group 9/13 9/20 10/4 10/18 11/1 11/15 12/6 12/20 1/10 1/24 2/7 2/21 3/7 3/21 4/4 4/18 5/2 5/16

9/10/18

9/17/18

9/24/18

10/1/18

10/8/18

10/15/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

11/5/18

11/12/18

11/19/18

11/26/18

12/3/18

12/10/18

12/17/18

12/24/18

12/31/18

1/7/19

1/14/19

1/21/19

1/28/19

2/4/19

2/11/19

2/18/19

2/25/19

3/4/19

3/11/19

3/18/19

3/25/19

4/1/19

4/8/19

4/15/19

4/22/19

4/29/19

5/6/19

5/13/19

1 Project Organization

2 Data Collection, Traffic

3 Visioning and Programming

4 3 Alternative Design Strategies

Preliminary Evaluation of Alternative Design Strategies

Final Evaluation of Revised Test Fit Alternatives

Public Presentation of Preferred Alternative

Finalize Preferred Alternative

5 SD Floor Plans and Site Plans

Refine SD Plans

Develop Vertical Surfaces

Finalize Schematic Design

Issue Schematic Design Report

C
ost E

stim
ate

C
ost E

stim
ate

C
ost E

stim
ate

Jonathan Levi Architects


	Baldwin Schedule

