BALDWIN SCHOOL

SCHEDULE OF MILESTONE DELIVERABLES - Working Document 9/20/18

Meetings				FEASIBILITY STUDY 10/17											SCHEMATIC DESIGN																		
Community Forum					10/17		1	1/1		11/20	0 11/27	,																					
Abuttors																																	
Town Meeting									11	1/13																							
Advisory		9/20		10/2		10/18	1	1/1	11	1/15																							
Transportation		9/17				10/15				11/19	9																						
Park & Recreation	9/11			10/2	10/9			11	1/6																								
Select Board	9/13	9/20	9/27	10/2	10/9	10/16	10/23 10	0/30 11	1/6 11	1/13 11/20	0 11/27	12/4																					
School Committee		9/20		10/4			10/25	11	1/8		11/29	,																					
Planning Board			9/27	10/4	10/10																												
Building Commission	9/13																																
Preservation		9/19	9/25																														
Conservation		9/18		10/2		10/16		11	1/6	11/20	0																						
RISE																																	
School Building Committee			9/27		10/11		10/25	11	1/8		11/29		12/13			1/3		1/17		1/31	2/14	4	2/28		3/14		3/28		4/11	4	/25	5/	5/9
Working Group	9/13	9/20		10/4		10/18	1	1/1	11	/15		12/6		12/20			1/10		1/24	2/	7	2/21		3/7		3/21		4/4		4/18	5/	2	5/1
	9/10/18	9/17/18	9/24/18	10/1/18	10/8/18	10/15/18	10/22/18	10/29/18	11/5/18	11/19/18	11/26/18	12/3/18	12/10/18	12/17/18	12/24/18	12/31/18	1/7/19	1/14/19	1/21/19	1/28/19	2/11/19	2/18/19	2/25/19	3/4/19	3/11/19	3/18/19	3/25/19	4/1/19	4/8/19	4/15/19	4/29/19	3/6/19	5/13/19
Project Organization																																	
Data Collection, Traffic								Cost E			Cost E													Cost E									
Visioning and Programming								Estimate			Estimate													Estimate									
3 Alternative Design Strategies																																	
Preliminary Evaluation of Alternative Design Strategies																																	
Final Evaluation of Revised Test Fit Alternatives																																	
Public Presentation of Preferred Alternative																																	
Finalize Preferred Alternative																																	
SD Floor Plans and Site Plans																																	
Refine SD Plans																																	
Develop Vertical Surfaces																																	
Finalize Schematic Design																										1							

 $\Delta \angle \wedge$ Jonathan Levi Architects